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Company Address Contact Phone # Email License Classes Expires

A.M. Stephens Const. Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1867, Lodi, CA, 95241 Gina Ostlund 209-333-0136 gina@amstephens.net A (General Engineering Contractor) 03/25/2025

Abide Builders, Inc 825 Riverside Pky, Ste 120, West
Sacramento, CA, 95605

Jeannie Majewski 916-375-1009 jmajewski@abidebuilders.com B (General Building Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor), C-27 (Landscaping
Contractor)

03/25/2025

ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS INC
dba ACCO ENGINEERED SYSTEMS

888 East Walnut Street,
Pasadena, CA 91101(HQ) 10590
Armstrong Avenue Mather, CA
95655

Cindi Adler 818-244-6571 cadler@accoes.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-4 (Boiler, Hot
Water Heating and Steam Fitting Contractor),
C-10 (Electrical Contractor), C-20 (Warm-Air
Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning
Contractor), C-36 (Plumbing Contractor), C-
38 (Refrigeration Contractor), C-16 (Fire
Protection Contractor), C-42 (Sanitation
System Contractor)

04/15/2025

ALESSANDRO ELECTRIC
INCORPORATED

11335 Sunrise Gold Circle Rancho
Cordova, CA 95742

CLINT ALESSANDRO 916-283-6966 estimating@alessandroelectric.com C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor)

04/25/2024

American River Construction, Inc. 5465 Merchant Circle, Ste. 1,
Placerville, CA  95667

Ron Wood or
Melissa Walker

530-621-1785 arcbids@sbcglobal.net A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-8 (Concrete
Contractor)

05/18/2024

Arntz Builders Inc. 431 Payran Street, Petaluma, CA
94952

Kelsey Godfrey 707-835-2900 bid@arntzbuilders.com B (General Building Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor)

06/26/2024

BALFOUR BEATTY CONSTRUCTION
LLC

13520 Evening Creek Drive North,
Suite 270, San Diego, CA 92128

Alexis D'Epagnier 858-635-7400
x39

adepagnier@balfourbeattyus.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor)

06/26/2024

BAY CITIES FIRE PROTECTION, INC. 51 FOLEY ST., SANTA ROSA, CA,
95401

Leon Kresheck 707-579-8694 bcfp@sbcglobal.net C-16 (Fire Protection Contractor) 03/25/2025

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 4301 Bettencourt Way Union City,
CA 94587

Myris Guballa 310-328-6969
x210

estimating@bestcontracting.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-17 (Glazing
Contractor), C-39 (Roofing Contractor), C-43
(Sheet Metal Contractor)

09/11/2024

BHM Construction, LLC 221 Gateway Rd West, Suite 405,
Napa, CA, 94558

April Karsemeyer 707-643-4580 bids@bhmconstruction.com B (General Building Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor)

03/25/2025

Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc. 1528 El Pinal Drive, Stockton, CA,
95205

Arlene Larsen 209-464-4878 arlene@bockmonwoody.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor)

04/15/2025
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Broward Builders Inc 1200 E Kentucky Ave, Woodland,
CA, 95776

Rosa Trevizo 530-666-5635 rosa@browardbuilders.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-8 (Concrete
Contractor), C-9 (Drywall Contractor), ASB
(Asbestos Certification)

04/15/2025

Clark & Sullivan Builders Inc dba
Clark/Sullivan Construction

1340 Blue Oaks Blvd., Suite 150,
Roseville, CA, 95678

Ted Foor 916-338-7707 ted@clarksullivan.com B (General Building Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor)

03/25/2025

CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. 901 OXFORD WAY, STOCKTON,
CA, 95204

David O'Neill 209-941-3949
x101

doneill@cnoneill.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 03/25/2025

Collins Electrical Company Inc. 3412 Metro Drive, Stockton, CA,
95213

Araceli Torres 209-466-3691 atorres@collinselectric.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-10 (Electrical
Contractor), C-31 (Construction Zone Traffic
Control Contractor)

04/15/2025

COLOR NEW CO 22855 CALIFA ST., WOODLAND
HILLS, CA, 91367

LOUIS LOIZU 818-884-0856 colornewco@yahoo.com B (General Building Contractor), C-33
(Painting and Decorating Contractor)

03/25/2025

CORE West Inc (CORE) 1410 Rocky Ridge Dr. #180,
Roseville, CA 95661

Seth Maurer 530-883-8250 corewestsd-
prequal@coreconstruction.com

B (General Building Contractor) 03/25/2025

DDK Mechanical, Inc 5761 Florin-Perkins Rd #9,
Sacramento, CA, 95828

Kenneth Seastrom 916-383-5190 office3ddk@sbcglobal.net B (General Building Contractor), C-20 (Warm-
Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning
Contractor), C-36 (Plumbing Contractor), C-
43 (Sheet Metal Contractor)

03/25/2025

DK Enterprises Inc. dba King's
Roofing

PO Box 1542, Patterson, CA,
95363

Janell Catalano 209-892-3386
x28

admin@kingsroofing.net B (General Building Contractor), C-39
(Roofing Contractor), C-43 (Sheet Metal
Contractor), ASB (Asbestos Certification)

04/15/2025

DKM Heating & Air Conditioning 5844 Walnut St, Loomis, CA,
95650

Eric Payne 916-652-4478 Cpayne@dkmhvac.com B (General Building Contractor), C-20 (Warm-
Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning
Contractor), C-43 (Sheet Metal Contractor)

03/25/2025

Elite Power, Inc. 6530 Asher Lane, Sacramento,
CA, 95828

Autumn West 916-739-1580 awest@elitepower.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 03/25/2025

F&H Construction 1115 E. Lockeford Street, Lodi, CA
95240

Madison Horton 209-931-3738 mhorton@f-hconst.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor)

09/11/2024

Flint Design Build LLC dba FLINT 401 Derek Place Roseville, CA
95678

Ryan Tognetti 858-231-3145 rtognetti@flintbuilders.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-17 (Glazing
Contractor)

05/19/2024

George E. Masker, Inc. 7699 Edgewater Drive, Oakland,
CA, 94621

Matthew Johnson 510-562-1206 Admin@MaskerPainting.com C-33 (Painting and Decorating Contractor) 05/18/2024

GP Mechanical 5345 Union Mine Road, El Dorado,
CA, 95623

Greg Pepin 530-363-3324 greggpmech@yahoo.com C-20 (Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor)

05/18/2024
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Hangtown Electric, Inc. (dba, Mr.
Electric of Rancho Cordova)

P.O. Box 630, Shingle Springs, CA,
95682

Terri  Smith 916-859-0500
x306

tsmith@hangtownelectric.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 09/11/2024

Hometown Construction,
Incorporated

2507 Elkhorn Blvd., Rio Linda, CA
95673

Jack Johnstone 916-991-2486 bid4jobs@yahoo.com B (General Building Contractor), C-20 (Warm-
Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning
Contractor), C-36 (Plumbing Contractor)

03/25/2025

J-WALT CONSTRUCTION, INC. 1787 E. Main Street, Suite #12 ,
Woodland , CA, 95776

Joseph Walter 530-406-2278 office@jwaltconstruction.com B (General Building Contractor) 03/25/2025

J.W. McClenahan Co. 2301 Palm Ave. San Mateo CA
94403,

Melissa Treft 650-345-1691 mtreft@jwmcco.com C-36 (Plumbing Contractor), C-4 (Boiler, Hot
Water Heating and Steam Fitting Contractor),
C-20 (Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor), C-42 (Sanitation
System Contractor), C-60 (Welding
Contractor)

10/26/2024

John F Otto Inc dba Otto
Construction

1717 2nd Street, Sacramento, CA,
95811

Angel Naranjo 916-441-6870 anaranjo@ottoconstruction.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor)

04/18/2025

JTE Electrical inc 1101 National Dr Ste D,
Sacramento, CA, 95834

Jim tidwell 916-306-7534 jimt@jte-electrical.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 05/18/2024

K S Telecom Inc. PO Box 330, Penryn, CA, 95663 Tammy Kirby 916-652-4735
x230

acct@kstelecominc.com C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor) 09/11/2024

K&B Electric Incorporated P.O. BOX 2233, Loomis, CA,
95650

Ann Metz 916-652-6524 ann@kandbelectricinc.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 09/11/2024

KS Plumbing, Inc. 3229 Fitzgerald Road Ste B
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

Kate  Weiland 530-672-2506 kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com C-36 (Plumbing Contractor) 10/26/2024

L&H Airco, LLC dba L&H Airco 2530 Warren Drive, Rocklin, CA,
95677

John Harris 916-677-1000 John.Harris@lhairco.com C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor), C-20 (Warm-Air
Heating, Ventilating and Air-Conditioning
Contractor)

10/26/2024

Landmark Constructors, Inc. 4312 Anthony Court, Suite B,
Rocklin, CA, 95677

Kirsten Gerbi 916-663-1953 kgerbi@landmarkconst.net B (General Building Contractor) 10/26/2024

Landmark Modernization
Contractors

4312 Anthony Court Suite B,
Rocklin, CA 95677

Ellen Kelton 916-663-1953 ekelton@landmarkconst.net A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor)

10/26/2024
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Lawson Mechanical Contractors, LLC 6090 S. Watt Ave., Sacramento,
CA, 95829

Caroline Rojas 916-381-5000 prequals@lawsonmechanical.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-2 (Insulation
and Acoustical Contractor), C-4 (Boiler, Hot
Water Heating and Steam Fitting Contractor),
C-16 (Fire Protection Contractor), C-20
(Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor), C-36 (Plumbing
Contractor), C-38 (Refrigeration Contractor),
C-43 (Sheet Metal Contractor), HAZ
(Hazardous Substance Removal
Certification), ASB (Asbestos Certification)

06/26/2024

Madsen Roofing & Waterproofing,
Inc.

5960 Bradshaw Road,
Sacramento, CA, 95829

Christian Madsen 916-361-3327 christian@madsenroof.com B (General Building Contractor), C-43 (Sheet
Metal Contractor), C-39 (Roofing Contractor),
ASB (Asbestos Certification)

04/15/2025

Manufacturers Lighting Solutions,
Inc.

5098 Foothills Blvd. Ste. 3-266,
Roseville, CA, 95747

Wes  Owsley 916-425-9788 wes@mlsinc.biz B (General Building Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor)

03/25/2025

Marquee Fire Protection, LLC 3875 Atherton Road, Suite 200,
Rocklin, CA 95765

Theresa Gamble 916-641-7997 theresa.gamble@marqueefire.com C-16 (Fire Protection Contractor) 03/25/2025

Martin Brothers Construction 8801 Folsom Blvd Suite 260,
Sacramento, CA, 95826

Felipe Martin 916-381-0911
x115

estimating@martinbrothers.net A (General Engineering Contractor), HAZ
(Hazardous Substance Removal
Certification)

03/25/2025

Martin General Engineering, Inc 12485 Quicksilver Drive, 12485
Quicksilver Drive, Rancho
Cordova, CA, 95742

Adrian Martin 916-355-8101 amartin@martingeneral.net A (General Engineering Contractor), C-13
(Fencing Contractor)

01/22/2025

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. 3721 Douglas Blvd. #180,
Roseville, CA, 95661

Adam Holguin 916-784-0601 aholguin@mccarthy.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-8 (Concrete
Contractor), C-20 (Warm-Air Heating,
Ventilating and Air-Conditioning Contractor),
C-36 (Plumbing Contractor), C-10 (Electrical
Contractor)

03/25/2025

McClanahan Inc DBA Hartmanaire 12 Gardenia, Lake forest, CA,
92630

Cindy McClanahan 951-479-6855 balanceandtest@aol.com C-61 (Limited Specialty) 03/25/2025

McGuire and Hester 2810 Harbor Bay Parkway,
Alameda, CA 94502

Mabel Cater 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-21 (Building
Moving/Demolition Contractor), C-27
(Landscaping Contractor), C-31
(Construction Zone Traffic Control
Contractor), HAZ (Hazardous Substance
Removal Certification)

06/26/2024

Meehleis Modular Buildings, Inc. 1303 E. Lodi Avenue, Lodi, CA,
95240

Lannete Cunha 209-334-4637 Cadmin@meehleis.com B (General Building Contractor) 04/15/2025
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Mesa Energy Systems Inc. dba
EMCOR SERVICES MESA ENERGY

3633 Seaport Blvd., West
Sacramento, CA 95691

Jessica Phillips 916-636-1825 jphillips@emcor.net C-20 (Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor), B (General Building
Contractor), C-10 (Electrical Contractor), C-38
(Refrigeration Contractor), C-36 (Plumbing
Contractor), C-4 (Boiler, Hot Water Heating
and Steam Fitting Contractor), C-46 (Solar
Contractor), C-7 (Low Voltage Systems
Contractor)

03/25/2025

Oral E Micham Inc 21128 Sentinel Drive, Woodlake,
CA, 93286

steve Tindle 559-564-5010 zee@michaminc.com B (General Building Contractor), C-8
(Concrete Contractor)

05/18/2024

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. 4970 Peabody Road, Fairfield, CA,
94533

Beth Parker 904-345-4529 bethp@norleegroup.com C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor)

09/11/2024

PCD 1032 Maxwell Drive, Santa Rosa,
CA, 95401

Christian Velasquez 707-546-3633 bids@pcdinc.net C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor) 09/11/2024

Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Drive, Sacramento,
CA, 95826

Fabian Robles 916-379-9199 Fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com C-16 (Fire Protection Contractor) 09/01/2024

Pro Flooring Corporation 2283 WALTONIA DR UNIT 106,
MONTROSE, CA, 91020

Armine Arakelian 818-541-0545 amy.profco@gmail.com C-15 (Flooring and Floor Covering
Contractors)

10/26/2024

Rodan Builders, Inc. 3486 Investment Blvd, Suite B,
Hayward, CA 94545

Lisa Puckett 650-508-1700
x131

lpuckett@rodanbuilders.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-21 (Building
Moving/Demolition Contractor), C-13
(Fencing Contractor)

04/15/2025

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 1241 Hawks Flight Court, El
Dorado Hills, CA, 95762

Robert J. Kjome 916-939-4000 estimating@roebbelen.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-8 (Concrete
Contractor), C-13 (Fencing Contractor)

07/17/2024

Russell Sigler Inc. 205 South Puente St., Brea, CA,
92821

Jeffrey Myers 714-421-2455 jmyers@siglers.com C-20 (Warm-Air Heating, Ventilating and Air-
Conditioning Contractor)

03/25/2025

S+B James Construction California,
Inc.

1450 Halyard Drive, Stuie 11A,
West Sacramento, CA, 95691

Silas Nigam 916-290-8618 silasnigam@sbjames.com B (General Building Contractor) 10/26/2024

Sac Valley Electric, Inc 24 Blue Sky Ct  Suite A,
Sacramento, CA, 95828

Keven Lively 916-231-0734 K.lively@sacvalleyelectric.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 03/25/2025

Schetter Electric, LLC 471 Bannon St, Sacramento, CA,
95811

Christy Johnston 916-446-2521 prequal@schetter.com B (General Building Contractor), C-7 (Low
Voltage Systems Contractor), C-10 (Electrical
Contractor)

10/26/2024

Shane Brown Electric 507 1st Street, Woodland, CA,
95695

Matt Davis 530-448-8676 mattd@shanebrownelectric.com B (General Building Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor)

04/15/2025

SOLPAC Construction, Inc. dba
Soltek Pacific Construction Company

2424 Congress Street, San Diego,
CA, 92110

Kevin Cammall 619-296-6247 marketing@soltekpacific.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor)

03/25/2025
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Stronghold Engineering Inc. 150 West Walnut Avenue, Perris,
CA, 92571

Alyssa Digangi 951-684-9303 alyssa@teamsei.com A (General Engineering Contractor), B
(General Building Contractor), C-10 (Electrical
Contractor)

03/25/2025

Studebaker Electric, Inc. 3237 Rippey Road, Suite 100
Loomis CA 95650

David Studebaker 916-259-2395 accounting@studebakerelectric.net B (General Building Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor)

08/25/2024

Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions Inc. PO Box 1626, Yuba City, CA.
95992

Todd Shelton 530-751-2155 tshelton@tec-com.net C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor) 04/15/2025

Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. 502 Giuseppe Court #5, Roseville,
CA  95678

Patrick Burke 916-773-1500 Pat@vdbelectric.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor), C-7 (Low Voltage
Systems Contractor), B (General Building
Contractor)

05/18/2024

Vellutini Corporation dba Royal
Electric Company

8481 Carbide Court, Sacramento,
CA, 92528

Carol Whaley 916-226-2100 carolw@royalelelct.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor), A (General
Engineering Contractor), HAZ (Hazardous
Substance Removal Certification), ASB
(Asbestos Certification), B (General Building
Contractor)

03/25/2025

Walker Telecomm, Inc. 412 Main Street, Wheatland, CA,
95692

Angel McDonald 530-652-4169 angel@walkertelecomm.com C-7 (Low Voltage Systems Contractor), C-10
(Electrical Contractor), B (General Building
Contractor)

09/01/2024

Western Engineering Contractors,
Inc.

3171 Rippey Road, Loomis, CA,
95650

Josh Wertz 916-652-3990 alester@westeng.com A (General Engineering Contractor), HAZ
(Hazardous Substance Removal
Certification)

03/25/2025

WHITTINGTON ELECTRIC, INC. 1940 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE,
AUBURN, CA, 95603

Nicky Howell 530-823-3055 nicky@whittingtonelectricinc.com C-10 (Electrical Contractor) 09/11/2024

XL Construction Corporation 851 Buckeye Ct Milpitas CA
95035, Milpitas, CA, 95053

Jeff Swinyer 925-984-1555 jswinyer@xlconstruction.com B (General Building Contractor), C-8
(Concrete Contractor)

08/25/2024
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